
 

 

 
Term and Holiday Schedule 2020 to 2021 

Staff 

The Forum School 
01258 860295 

 

Autumn Term 2020 

Students Return to School      Wednesday 2 September 

End of term        Friday 16 October  

Students Return to School      Monday 2 November 

End of term        Friday 18 December  

Spring Term 2021 

Whole School Training Day     Monday 4 January  

Students Return to School      Tuesday 5 January  

End of term        Friday 12 February 

Students Return to School      Tuesday 23 February 

End of term        Thursday 1 April 

Whole School Training Day     Monday 19 April 

Students Return to School      Tuesday 20 April 

Summer Term 2021 

Students Return to School      Tuesday 15 June 

End of term        Friday 9 July  

Students Return to School      Monday 19 July 

End of term        Tuesday 10 August 

Monday 3 May is a bank holiday but staff and students attend school.  

End of term        Friday 28 May 

Whole School Training Day                                                Tuesday 1 September 

Whole School Training Day     Monday 14 June 

Whole School Training Day     Monday 22 February  


